
Perry Traditional Academy
3875 Perrysville Ave    Pittsburgh, PA  15214
School Phone: 412-529-3400      Fax: 412-323-3404      Email: bhostutler1@pghschools.org

Superintendent
Dr. Wayne Walters

Principal
Molly O Malley Argueta

Asst. Principals
James Pagher

Athletic Director
Brice Hostutler

Varsity Basketball (Boys)
Winter 2023-2024

Day Date Opponent Place Depart Time

S Tuesday Nov. 28 @ Bishop Canevin High
School (Scrimmage)

Bishop Canevin High
School

4:30 PM 6:00PM

S Thursday Nov. 30 @ Kiski Area High School
(Scrimmage)

Kiski Area High School 2:00PM 4:00PM

Friday Dec. 01 @ North Hills High School
(North Hills Tip off
Tourney)

North Hills High School 4:30 PM 8:00PM

Saturday Dec. 02 @ North Hills High School
(North Hills Tip of
Tourney)

North Hills High School 12:30 PM 12:00AM

Thursday Dec. 07 @ Cornell Senior High
School (Cornell)

Cornell Senior High
School

4:30 PM 7:30PM

Friday Dec. 08 OPEN (Propel Braddock
Hills)

Perry Traditional Academy  7:00PM

Monday Dec. 11 OPEN (Armstrong) Perry Traditional Academy  7:00PM
Tuesday Dec. 12 @ West Mifflin Area HS

(West Mifflin)
West Mifflin Area HS 4:30PM 7:30PM

Friday Dec. 15 Slippery Rock Area HS
(Slippery Rock)

Perry Traditional Academy  7:00PM

Monday Dec. 18 Propel Andrew Street
High School (Propel
Andrew Street)

Perry Traditional Academy  7:00PM

Friday Dec. 22 @ Riverview High School
(Riverview)

Riverview High School 4:30 PM 7:30PM

Thursday Dec. 28 @ OPEN (Berlin Brothers
Holiday Tournament )

OPEN 3:00PM 8:00PM

Friday Dec. 29 @ OPEN (Berlin Brothers
Holiday Tournament )

OPEN  10:00AM

Friday Jan. 05 * @ Westinghouse HS Westinghouse HS 1:45 PM 3:15PM
Tuesday Jan. 09 * Carrick High School Perry Traditional Academy  3:15PM
Friday Jan. 12 * Pittsburgh Obama

Academy
Perry Traditional Academy  3:15PM

Wednesday Jan. 17 * @ Allderdice HS Allderdice HS 1:45 PM 3:15PM
Friday Jan. 19 * Brashear High School Perry Traditional Academy  3:15PM
Monday Jan. 22 * Westinghouse HS Perry Traditional Academy  3:15PM
Tuesday Jan. 23 Nazareth Prep (Senior

Night)
Perry Traditional Academy  7:30PM

Tuesday Jan. 30 * @ Carrick High School Carrick High School 5:45 PM 7:00PM
Friday Feb. 02 * @ Pittsburgh Obama

Academy
Pittsburgh Obama
Academy

1:45 PM 3:15PM

Tuesday Feb. 06 * Allderdice HS Perry Traditional Academy  3:15PM
Friday Feb. 09 * @ Brashear High School Brashear High School 2:00PM 7:00PM
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